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Pilot 
#

1

taskA taskB taskC

2

taskA taskB taskC
=1 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 6 21 3000.00 100.00 3000.0 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

=1 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 3 12 3000.00 100.00 3000.0 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

=1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 5 4 3000.00 100.00 3000.0 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

4 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 2 6 2922.80 97.43 2922.8 962.80 1000.00 960.00

5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 5 3 2886.16 96.21 2886.2 991.42 894.74 1000.00

6 天田 政浩, Amada M 上里 6 22 2851.27 95.04 2851.3 934.60 1000.00 916.67

7 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 3 11 2818.05 93.94 2818.1 818.05 1000.00 1000.00

8 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 3 13 2800.00 93.33 2800.0 1000.00 800.00 1000.00

9 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 4 15 2719.84 90.66 2719.8 830.95 1000.00 888.89

10 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 上里 6 20 2694.28 89.81 2694.3 994.28 1000.00 700.00

11 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 4 14 2669.02 88.97 2669.0 985.69 850.00 833.33

12 新井 聡, Arai S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 7 7 2599.17 86.64 2599.2 971.39 850.00 777.78

13 大迫 健, Oosako T シーガル 1 26 2590.41 86.35 2590.4 957.08 800.00 833.33

14 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 5 2 2589.71 86.32 2589.7 981.01 1000.00 608.70

15 迎 勝雅, Mukai K G.W. 3 10 2566.67 85.56 2566.7 1000.00 900.00 666.67

16 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 2 8 2524.78 84.16 2524.8 988.54 869.57 666.67

17 青木 健児, Aoki K シーガル 1 25 2458.17 81.94 2458.2 858.17 700.00 900.00

18 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 上里 1 24 2431.43 81.05 2431.4 997.14 714.29 720.00

19 永井 研治, Nagai K 粉河 5 1 2386.05 79.54 2386.1 952.72 600.00 833.33

20 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 4 16 2332.62 77.75 2332.6 742.62 750.00 840.00

21 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 2 5 2260.25 75.34 2260.3 877.64 600.00 782.61

22 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 上里 6 19 2177.11 72.57 2177.1 977.11 Pnty300
850.00 650.00 300

23 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 4 17 2133.52 71.12 2133.5 985.69 800.00 347.83

24 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 7 18 2043.44 68.11 2043.4 664.56 857.14 521.74

25 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 2 9 1855.67 61.86 1855.7 969.96 285.71 Pnty300
900.00 300

26 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 1 23 1613.15 53.77 1613.2 940.93 950.00 Pnty1000
722.22 1000
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 1
グループ 1

=1 12 大高 均, Ootaka H 3 G.W. 10:01 100 699.00 1000.00 1

=1 4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 G.W. 10:01 100 699.00 1000.00 1

3 14 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 鳴瀬 9:54 95 689.00 985.69 1

4 19 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 上里 9:53 90 683.00 977.11 1

5 7 新井 聡, Arai S 7 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 10:01 80 679.00 971.39 1

6 6 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 9:58 75 673.00 962.80 1

7 26 大迫 健, Oosako T 1 シーガル 9:59 70 669.00 957.08 1

グループ 2
1 10 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 3 G.W. 6:19 95 474.00 1000.00 1

2 2 浅野 康治, Asano K 5 G.W. 6:10 95 465.00 981.01 1

3 23 児山 修造, Koyama S 1 シーガル 5:46 100 446.00 940.93 1

4 22 天田 政浩, Amada M 6 上里 5:43 100 443.00 934.60 1

5 5 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 5:26 90 416.00 877.64 1

6 16 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 4 鳴瀬 4:12 100 352.00 742.62 1

7 18 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7 上里 5:15 0 315.00 664.56 1

グループ 3
1 21 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 6 上里 9:58 100 698.00 1000.00 1

2 8 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 9:55 95 690.00 988.54 1

3 1 永井 研治, Nagai K 5 粉河 9:35 90 665.00 952.72 1

4 25 青木 健児, Aoki K 1 シーガル 8:24 95 599.00 858.17 1

5 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 鳴瀬 8:10 90 580.00 830.95 1

6 11 川村 周司, Kawamura S 3 G.W. 9:31 0 571.00 818.05 1

グループ 4
1 13 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 シーガル 10:01 100 699.00 1000.00 1

2 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 上里 10:03 100 697.00 997.14 1

3 20 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 6 上里 9:55 100 695.00 994.28 1

4 3 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 G.W. 9:58 95 693.00 991.42 1

5 17 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 4 鳴瀬 9:59 90 689.00 985.69 1

6 9 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 9:48 90 678.00 969.96 1
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 1
グループ 1

=1 12 大高 均, Ootaka H 3 G.W. 20 20 1000.00 1

=1 6 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 20 20 1000.00 1

=3 14 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 鳴瀬 17 17 850.00 1

=3 19 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 上里 17 17 850.00 300 1

グループ 2
=1 20 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 6 上里 19 19 1000.00 1

=1 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 鳴瀬 19 19 1000.00 1

3 3 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 G.W. 17 17 894.74 1

グループ 3
1 22 天田 政浩, Amada M 6 上里 20 20 1000.00 1

2 26 大迫 健, Oosako T 1 シーガル 16 16 800.00 1

3 16 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 4 鳴瀬 15 15 750.00 1

4 8 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0 0 0.00 1

グループ 4
1 4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 G.W. 20 20 1000.00 1

2 23 児山 修造, Koyama S 1 シーガル 19 19 950.00 1

3 10 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 3 G.W. 18 18 900.00 1

4 7 新井 聡, Arai S 7 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 17 17 850.00 1

5 17 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 4 鳴瀬 16 16 800.00 1

グループ 5
1 11 川村 周司, Kawamura S 3 G.W. 21 21 1000.00 1

2 18 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7 上里 18 18 857.14 1

3 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 上里 15 15 714.29 1

4 9 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 6 6 285.71 1

5 2 浅野 康治, Asano K 5 G.W. 0 0 0.00 1

グループ 6
1 21 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 6 上里 20 20 1000.00 1

2 13 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 シーガル 16 16 800.00 1

3 25 青木 健児, Aoki K 1 シーガル 14 14 700.00 1

=4 5 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 12 12 600.00 1

=4 1 永井 研治, Nagai K 5 粉河 12 12 600.00 1

グループ 7
1 2 浅野 康治, Asano K 5 G.W. 23 23 1000.00 1

2 8 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 20 20 869.57 1

3 19 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 上里 14 14 608.70 1
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 2
グループ 1

1 13 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 シーガル 23 23 1000.00 2

2 5 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 18 18 782.61 2

3 2 浅野 康治, Asano K 5 G.W. 14 14 608.70 2

4 18 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7 上里 12 12 521.74 2

5 17 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 4 鳴瀬 8 8 347.83 2

グループ 2
1 4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 G.W. 25 25 1000.00 2

2 6 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 24 24 960.00 2

3 16 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 4 鳴瀬 21 21 840.00 2

4 24 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 上里 18 18 720.00 2

グループ 3
1 21 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 6 上里 18 18 1000.00 2

2 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 鳴瀬 16 16 888.89 2

3 7 新井 聡, Arai S 7 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 14 14 777.78 2

4 10 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 3 G.W. 12 12 666.67 2

グループ 4
1 11 川村 周司, Kawamura S 3 G.W. 24 24 1000.00 2

2 22 天田 政浩, Amada M 6 上里 22 22 916.67 2

=3 26 大迫 健, Oosako T 1 シーガル 20 20 833.33 2

=3 14 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 4 鳴瀬 20 20 833.33 2

=3 1 永井 研治, Nagai K 5 粉河 20 20 833.33 2

グループ 5
1 3 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 G.W. 18 18 1000.00 2

2 23 児山 修造, Koyama S 1 シーガル 13 13 722.22 1000 2

3 8 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 12 12 666.67 2

グループ 6
1 12 大高 均, Ootaka H 3 G.W. 20 20 1000.00 2

=2 9 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 18 18 900.00 300 2

=2 25 青木 健児, Aoki K 1 シーガル 18 18 900.00 2

4 20 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 6 上里 14 14 700.00 2

5 19 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 上里 13 13 650.00 2
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